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ACCOUNT OPTIONS AND CUSTOMISATION

We have now included several theme choices to change the look of the TX Markets app.

You can access the account settings options by clicking on your account name on the top right of the screen and
choosing “settings”. This will bring you to this screen. On the image below we have indicated where you can find the
available theme choices. We have also highlighted the colour pickers for odds moving up and down so that you may
customise those to your own preference.

Once you have made your choices, click “save”.

MARKETS Market Moves * Changes Arbs~ Top ScreenOdds Report

CHIEE  default New Profile

Account Odds Comparison

Locale

English

W Send Report Emails

Darkly

Move Up

#E74C3C

Move Down

#00BC8C

Restore Default Colors

Save

In the image below we can see the colour picker option when active.
MARKETS ™ upcoming~ Ma s~ Top ScreenOdds

Profiles GEENN New Profile

Account Odds Comparison
Locale
English
B Send Report Emails

Theme

Darkly

Move Up

#E74C3C

Move Down o)
#00BC8C

Restore Default Colors I

8b(231,76,60)
Save



The “odds comparison” tab offers various options for customising TX markets further.

> MARKETS ~
Profiles New Profile

Account Odds Comparison

Odds Sort Order

Home Odds v

Average Chart Data Points

Odds Changes

Odds Average Price Chart

Match Previews
OClI Reports

Live Odds Changes
Recent Matches
Match Arbs
Injuries

Weather Forecast




UPCOMING

The Upcoming page gives us a rapid snapshot of upcoming events, and is the first page you see once logged in. There

is a dropdown menu from Upcoming that gives you options for today, yesterday, the next eight days or all available.

As well as the information displayed from the default view, we can easily filter for specifics.

The top search bar with the blue magnifying glass allows us to search for teams and leagues. Team names should be
typed in, and all matches corresponding to that team name will show up. For leagues, we begin with “fb” for

football, then the country code (eng, for England, as an example), and then the league in question. So, here are some

examples;
English Premier League : /eng p
Spanish La Liga : /spa p

German Bundesliga : /ger b

The area to the left and below the top menu helps us filter searches through a calendar, by sport, through
contextaware search, by match times, by calendar options and by OCI reports.

When viewing soccer matches on the upcoming page, we are presented with an overview of ;

*  Match Odds

* Asian Handicap

*  Over/Under odds

* Match Odds Percentage

*  Market Moves up and down

* 0dds Change Index (OCI)

~ Top ScreenOdds Report

® MatchPreviews  © By Default
W OClReports ® By Match Time

2 FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Group Stage-19

Sched © q
17:55

Sched
17:55

Sched
20:00

Sched
20:00

Sched
20:00

Sched
20:00

Sched
20:00

Sched
20:00

14.05%
19.54%
66.41%
24.85%
26.23%
48.92%
37.50%
27.06%
35.44%

40.59%
28.33%
31.09%
58.80%
21.83%
19.38%
60.25%
22.51%
17.24%

1251
1491
551

The image below lists what each icon means, and shows you which odds are current and which are starting prices.



AHC opening odds

Calendar search AHC current odds Over/Under
| Asian Handlcap (AHC) Over/Under current average odds
AwavTearq Average opening odds | Over/Under opening odds

Home Team Average current odds

Group/competition Sport dropdown Probability

” Market moves up
Pop-up odds comparison
Market moves down
Kick off time
|

Odds Change Index *

MARKETS

B Match Previews|  © Ey Default
W OCI Reports @ By Match Time

£i [FBECUP UEFA Champlons League > Group Stage-19 Oct02
Sched © q 14.05%
Az a ¥ 19.54%
66.41%
24.85%
26.23%
48.92%
37.50%
27.06%
.44%

40.59%

58.80%
21.83%
19.38%

When viewing all other sports in the Upcoming page, we are offered,;
*  Match Odds
¢ Match Odds Percentage
+  Market Moves up and down
¢ 0Odds Change Index (OCI)

As we can see in the Tennis example below, all available odds types are displayed in line with the nature of the sport
in question. The plain text odds values are, as with soccer, in plain text, while current odds are displayed with the
blue and red numbers that indicate odds coming in or drifting.

MARKETS ™ upcoming~

sgm ® MatchPreviews © ByDefault
® OCiReports ® By Match Time

©a 34.84% 21 9.134
Q 65.16%

Qaq 69.55% 11.745
Q 30.45%

Qa 65.29% 4011
Q 34.71%

Qa 82.18% 1 1.09
Q 17.82%

TENNIS Beljing China-19
Sched © aq
04:00 a
Sched © q
04:00 a
Sched © q
04:00 a

Sched © q
04:00 Q

i TENNIS China Open Women-19
Qa 32.16%
Q 67.84%

sched © q
07:30 a




MARKET MOVES

The Market Moves page gives you access to a wealth of data on a huge range of fixtures in one area. When you click
on Market Moves from the top menu, a dropdown will give you the option of which market to view.

A lot of the page columns are abbreviated to save space and give us more information on one screen, but these do
have a tooltip that will give you an expanded description if you hover the mouse over them.

As you can see below, we have a screen alive with information. The yellow flashes you can see on some rows are the
latest odds changes updating on-screen.

Please note that the top menu search bar will always take you back to the “Upcoming” page with whatever matches
get returned from a search conducted there.

D MARKETS pcoming ¥ Market Moves ¥

time

02/1020:00
02/1020:00

03/1020:00
03/1017:55
03/1020:00
03/1017:55

02/1017:55
16/10 20:00
03/1020:00
03/1020:00
03/1017:55
03/10 17:55
03/10 15:50
05/10 19:00
04/1019:30
03/10 17:55
03/10 17:55
02/1011:30
02/1011:30
03/10 20:00
03/1020:00
05/10 14:30
02/1020:00

group

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupSS...

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S...

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro..

FBSPA Segunda Division > Regular Seaso
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupSS...
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupSS...
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupsS...

FBFRA Ligue 1 > Regular Season-19
FBGER Bundesliga > Regular Season-19
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S..

FBKOR K League Classic > Regular Seas.
FBKOR K League Classic > Regular Seas...
FBSPA Segunda Division > Regular Seaso.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S..

FBGER Bundesliga > Regular Season-19
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.

POOODO0DODODO0DO0O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0OO

Lille-Chelsea

ioa oci

120.435
101.925
69.222
71.091

55.287
202.388
52.28
46771
24.724
67.458
28265
119.55
23414
128,559
87.918
29.149
30.603
39.627
2142
23.054
11576

r

bfamt

5970033
144106

643738
257357
7250
1111
8170
698
2317
3644
1351
14349
114
120445
14445
3595
16506
79
1088430

One handy feature is the search box that is specific to Market Moves, which is on the top right of the table. If you
enter the date you are interested in, for instance 10/08, the table will update with just that date’s games.

You can also add the time, so if you wanted to see the first round of Saturday 3pm games of the Premiership, you

could search “10/08 15:00”.

We can search for leagues in the same search bar too — if we type in ENG CHAMP we will be given a list of all the

market moves on games from the English Championship.

With any of the columns, we can click and re-order. For instance, clicking in the “time” column takes us from a mixed
time output to a re-ordered table. Now the nearest kick off times go top. Click again and the last games that have
open markets will be listed first.

This principle applies across all of the columns. We recommend taking a few minutes to click through and seeing how
each column gets re-ordered.



Draw total changes Draw changes up

Home initial odds average Draw changes down
Home current odds average Draw current odds average
Home changes down Draw initial odds average
Home changes up Away total changes
Home total changes Away changes up
Fixture Away changes down

Group/competition Away current odds average

Kick off time Away initial odds average

Odds Change Index *

Report

Betfair matched amount

MARKETS sconfing = Market Moves =

Searcht

time i group oci bfamt

87.732 5970033
3581 144106

02/1020:00 FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.
02/1020:00 FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.

Barcslona-lhter Mitan
120435

101.925

69.222

03/10 20:00 FBECUP UEFA Europa Lea > GroupS.

03/1017:55 FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S...
FBECUP UEFA Europa gue > Group S.
FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupSS...

Lille-Chelsen
643738

257357
7250
11
8170
698

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.

FBSPA Segunda Division > Regular Seas
03/10 20:00 FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S...
03/10 0 FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group S.

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > Group .

FBECUP UEFA Europa League > GroupSS...

CHANGES

The Changes page gives you a snap shot from the last 5 minutes showing which games have had the most odds
changes. We can search for specifics in the search bar to the top right of this table. The following information is

included in the table;
*  Number of odds changes
»  Current home/draw/away odds
+ Average home/draw/away odds
*  Opening home/draw/away odds

The columns to the right show opening prices (0), average prices during the last five minutes (a) and average prices
at the start of the current five minute window (f).



time

02/10 13:00
02/10 12:00
02/10 17:30
02/10 20:00
02/10 12:00
02/10
02/10 15t
02/10 13:00
02/10 14:00
02/10 20:00
02/10 11:45
02/10 13:00
02/10 12:00
02/10 20:00
02/10 11:30
02/10 17:55
02/10 20:00
02/10 17:55
02/10 16:00
04/10 19:00
02/10 11:30
04/10 19:30
02/10 20:00
02/10 11:00
02/10

TOP

ges Arbs¥ Top ScreenOdc &

group foh fod foa

FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBDEN DBU Pokalen > 3rd Round-19
FBMAR GNF 1 > Regular Season-19
FBTHA Thai Premier League > RegularS...
FBMAR Cup > 8th Finals-19

FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro...
FBTHA Thai Premier League > Regular S...
FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Youth League > Group St...
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro..
FBKOR FA Cup > Semi-finals-19

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gro.
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gr
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gr
FBMAR Cup > 8th Finals-19

FBFRA Ligue 2 > Regular Season-19
FBASCUP AFC Champions League > Se..
FBBEL First Division A > Regular Season.
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Gre
FBKOR FA Cup > Semi-finals-19

FBKOR K League Challenge > Regular Se...

This screen can be used to check if a bookmaker has a very different opinion compared to another bookmaker or to
the market or average odds.

There are 3 main columns:

odds for the currently selected bookmaker in the "against" selection box (on the right) or average if "avg" is
selected

probabilities (ph=home probability, pd=draw, pa=away)

these are 100% probabilities derived from the currently selected bookmaker's

Odds are displayed on the left. When "avg" is selected then average probabilities are used instead.

expectations: probability * bookmaker's price (eh=ph*oh)



P, MARKETS n Up 4 arket Mo Cha Arbs~ Top ScreenOdds Reports a

against \ 1l R 2019-10-02

time group oa ph pd pa eh ed ea be

02/1001:00 Olympic Qualifying Oceania > Semi-finals
02/10 14:00 Thai Premier League > Regular Season
02/1009:00 2. Division > East.

02/10 19:00 Premier League > Regular Season
02/10 19:00 Liga Asobal > Regular Season

02/10 14:30 Cup > 8th Finals

03/1000:00 NHL > Regular Season

02/10 14:00 Cup > 4th Round

02/1009:30 ISL > Regular Season

02/10 17:55 UEFA Champions League > Group Stage
02/10 12:00 Thai Premier League > Regular Season
02/10 18:00 HockeyAllsvenskan > Regular Season
02/10 16:30 SM-Liiga > Regular Season

02/10 18:00 Handbollsligan > Regular Season

02/10 20:00 UEFA Champions League > Group Stage
02/10 20:00 UEFA Champions League > Group Stage
02/10 11:30 K League Classic > Regular Season
02/1009:30 Divisi Utama (ISL) > West

02/1020:00  UEFA Champions League > Group Stage
02/10 13:00 Thai Premier League > Regular Season
02/1018:15  DHB Pokal > Round of 16

02/10 17:30 KHL > Regular Season

NB | > Regular Season

19.000 82.73% 1106% 622% 089
5.800 57.25% 22.69% 20.06% 0.84
11.000 7087% 1881% 10.32% 0.88
8.500 65.19% 21.96% 12.85% 0.87
7.000 76.33% 8.10%  1556% 0.89
1.360 16.73% 2206% 61.20%
4.400 60.32% 19.49% 20.19% 0.87
1.750 15.82% 2321% 60.97% 0.76
3.750 45.10% 26.66% 2824% 0.83
1.400 1405% 19.54% 66.41%
6.500 63.43% 20.56% 16.01% 0.89
3.100 45.29% 2343% 31.28% 079
3.100 43.65% 2310% 33.25%
7.000 77.23% 806% 14.71%
9.000 72.30% 16.32% 11.37%
5.250 58.80% 21.83% 19.38%
4.750 55.22% 2359% 21.19%
8.500 70.78% 17.39% 11.83%
1.910 25.71% 27.07% 47.22%
3.600 46.30% 2586% 27.84%
1.830 38.49% 1248% 49.03%
1.660 19.00% 20.90% 60.10%
9.000 82.23% 6.76%  11.02%

000000000 O0DO0DO0DO0DODODO0DODODOOOOO

Take a look at this example:

https://beta.txodds.com/app/#toplist/q:plr-bid=39

Veikkaus against avg:

22/07 18:30 Ykkonen > Regular Season KTP-MyPa 1.354 4.826 6.830 64.58%
20.09% 15.32% 0.87 0.97 1.05 1.05

1.354 is average odds for home win

64.58% is Veikkaus probability for home win

0.87 is the expectation (1.354*0.6458)

10
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ARBS

The arbs (Arbitrage) page brings up all of the arbitrage betting options found in all open books on the market. The
image below details the various columns on the Arbs table and what they relate to.

Alternative arb combinations
Rate of return
Away arb bookmaker

Draw arb bookmaker
Fixture Home arb bookmaker

MARKETS

® All My Books B My Books

Max Arb Min Arb Search:
Group/competition

Kick off time ___ IR league X 2

06/1015:00 Super League > Regular Season Bet/5.100 NairaBet.com/4.400 Bodog88/1.890 (ah)
LEON/2.500 (tot/2)
Bodog88/1.960 (tot/2.5) Betfair AUS/2.260 (tot/2.5)

Maltco/1.600 (tot/4.5) Betsson Sportsbook/3.050 (tot/4.5)

05/1015:00 Conference National > Regular Season
06/1014:00  Premier League > Regular Season
08/1018:45 Champions Hock e > Group Stage
06/1017:30 Premier League > gular Season FavBet/1.230 Kroon Casino/8.450 Betfair Si 000
03/1003:00 CopaMX > Group Stage Bodog88/1.790 (ah) PinnacleSports/4.330 VulkanBet/6.110
Maltco/1480 (tot/4.5)

Maltco/1.480 (tot/4.5)

04/1016:30  Extraliga > Regular Season
05/1014:00 Extraliga > Regular Season
03/1020:00 UEFA Europa League > Group Stage
06/1000:00 NCAA Division | FBS > Regular Season
02/1023:00 Copa Paulista > 3rd Round

Marathonbet/4.900 VulkanBet/3.920

Sportsbet.com.au/19.000 (mi)

Bodog88/2.020 (tot/2)

Bodog88/1.810 (tot/2) PinnacleSports/2.490 (tot/2)
PinnacleSports/3.970 BoDog/2.450

05/1015:00 Conference National > Regular Season
02/1013:00 Thai gue > Regular Season
02/1018:00 enskan > Regular Season
03/1017:55 UEFA Europa League > Group Stage LEON/4.050
02/1019:45  Championship > Regular Season
04/1018:00 3. Liga > Regular Season
03/1019:00 World Open Qualifiers
02/1018:30

PlanetWin365/2.200 (tot/2.5)
Paddy Power/2.0X 5

12bet.com/1.640 (tot/4.5) [ANX

Schnellw 800 (mi) Marathonbet

BodogB8/2.090 (tot/3) LEON/2.100 (tot/3)

BetHard/1.170 (m) Schnellwetten/10.000 (mi)

03/1017:30

0 KHL > Regular Season

0000000000000 0DO0DO0DO0D0O0DODO0D0O0O0CO

NHL > Regular Season SportsTAB/1.870 (tot/6.5)

5 _Eredivisie > Regular Season 0 3 on Casino/4.350 MozzartBet/4.300

We can filter the different types of market through the top dropdown menu (Arbs). This covers 3-way, 2-way, totals
and Asian Handicap.

Once loaded, we see the fixture date, competition league and fixture. Across from those are the bookmakers offering
each part of the arbitrage opportunity. Beyond that you will see the rate of return expressed as a decimal value (the
thresholds for which can be set in the Min Arb/Max Arb boxes on the top left of the table).

Clicking on the last icon to the right of the Arbs table will bring up alternative arbitrage options. This lists results with
different bookmakers, and the resulting rate of return.

We can set our Arbs page to work with a selection of bookmakers. We detail how to create a “My Books” list in the
“Screen Odds” section of this guide. Once complete, this and any other custom “My Books” list that have been
created can be accessed from the twirldown menu on the top left of the Arbitrage table.

Arbitrage opportunities often contain a combination of different markets. For example, you may bet the home team
-0.5 goals on the Asian handicap with one bookmaker, then bet the draw and the away with other firms.

It is worth noting that not all bookmakers are listed for specific customers, due to geo-blocking. For example,
Bodog88 only allow customers from Asian countries, so there is no point in European customers considering them
for arbitrage opportunities.

11



Below is a screenshot of a typical offering when considering all bookmakers available.

=T

»MARKETS 7 e

T
Max Arb Min Arb

time league

06/1015:00  Super League > Regular Season
05/1015:00 Conference National > Regular Season
06/1014:00  Premier League > Regular Season
08/1018:45 Champions Hockey League > Group Stage
06/1017:30  Premier League > Regular Season
03/1003:00 Copa MX > Group Stage

04/1016:30  Extraliga > Regular Season
05/1014:00 Extraliga > Regular Season
03/1020:00 UEFA Europa League > Group Stage
06/1000:00 NCAA Division | FBS > Regular Season
02/1023:00 Copa Paulista > 3rd Round
05/1015:00 Conference National > Regular Season
02/1013:00 Thai Premier League > Regular Season
02/1018:00 HockeyAllsvenskan > Regular Season
03/1017:55 UEFA Europa League > Group Stage
02/1019:45 Championship > Regular Season
04/1018:00  3.Liga > Regular Season

03/1019:00 World Open Qualifiers

02/1018:30  DEL > Regular Season

03/1017:30  Eliteligaen > Regular Season
18/1019:30 Bundesliga > Regular Season
05/1015:30  KHL > Regular Season

04/1000:00 NHL > Regular Season

05/1018.45

000000000000 0D0D0DO0DO0DO0D00DO0O0O

MY BOOKS SETUP

1

MozzartBet/5.100
Bodog88/1.810 (tot/2)
Bodog88/1.960 (tot/2.5)
Maltco/1.600 (tot/4.5)
FavBet/1.230
Bodog88/1.790 (ah)
Maltco/1.480 (tot/4.5)
Maltco/1.480 (tot/4.5)
Marathonbet/4.900
Sportsbet.com.au/19.000 (ml)
Bodog88/2.020 (tot/2)
Bodog88/1.810 (to
Efbet/3.400
Comeon/1.860 (tot/4.5)
Betfair AUS/5.000
Bodog88/2.000 (tot/2.5)
Bodog88/2.000 (tot/2.5)
Coral/2.200 (tot/6.5)
12bet.com/1.640 (tot/4.5)
Schnellwetten/7.800 (mf)
Bodog88/2.090 (tot/3)
BetHard/1.170 (ml)

Mr Green/2.380 (tot/6.5)

X

NairaBet.com/4.400

Kroon Casino/8.450
PinnacleSports/4.330

VulkanBet/3.920

PinnacleSports/3.970

LEON/4.050

Bodog88/1.890 (ah)
LEON/2.500 (tot/2)
Betfair AUS/2.260 (tot/2.5)

Betsson Sportsbook/3.050 (tot/

Betfair SB/46.000
VulkanBet/6.110

Cali 600 (tot/4.5)

C 600 (tot/4.5)
Bodog88/2.023 (ah)
MeridianBet/1.110 (ml)
1xbet/2.180 (tot/2)
PinnacleSports/2.490 (tot/2)
BoDog/2.450
Caliente/2.400 (tot/4.5)
Bodog88/1.970 (ah)
Betfair/2.200 (tot/2.5)
PlanetWin365/2.200 (tot/2.5)
Paddy Power/2.000 (tot/6.5)
Caliente/2.900 (tot/4.5)
Marathonbet/1.210 (mi)
LEON/2.100 (tot/3)
Schnellwetten/10.000 (ml)
SportsTAB/1.870 (tot/6.5)
MozzartBet/4.300

The screen odds page allows you to pick an event and then get an overview of what a selection of bookmaker prices

look like against each other.

If we first go into our account settings, we can specify a group of bookmakers to cross-reference.

First, we will create a New Profile.
...and call it “Bookmaker group 1”.

TYMARKETS ™ upeoni~ vt
Profiles NewProfile ~ Delete ~ Rename

My Books

Bookmakers Selections

12



Then, in the “My Books” tab, we will select our bookmakers. You can scroll or search for your preferred bookmakers.

Y MARKETS ™ Upcoming~ Mar

Profiles New Profile Delete Rename

My Books

Bookmakers Selections

10BET
12bet.com
138
138sungame
188bet
18Bet
1960bet
1Bet
1bet.com
Ixbet
24hPoker
2BetOnline
2WinBet
32RedBet
365Black

Once you’re happy with your selection, hit “save”. You can see your selected bookmakers and amend this list in the
“MY BOOKS” tab.

MARKETS Upcoming = Ma s+ Changes Arbs~ Top ScreenOdds Reports

I Bookmaker group1 v New Profile Delete Rename

My Books
Bookmakers Selections
Betfair
Betsson Exchange
Marathonbet
Nordicbet
Paddy Power

PinnBet

Singapore

Sportsbet.co.za

Unibet.co.uk

William Hill

Wingait

We can add as many profiles as is required — allowing us to tailor the ways in which we cross-reference the odds of
different bookmakers.
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SCREEN ODDS

Now that the bookmaker list is set up, click on “Screen Odds” from the top menu. This will bring up a simple screen
with “Add New Group” as our only option. Clicking on this will allow us to filter for the competition of interest — In
this example we go to ENG CHAMP to bring up the English Championship.

' MARKETS ™ Upcoming~ & ov Changes Top ScreenOdds R

Add New Group Nothing selected

AFBCFLCFL-19

AFBNCAA NCAA Division | FBS > Regular Season-19

AFBNFL NFL > Regular Season-19

BAARG Nivel 1 de Mendoza-19

BAARG Platense Primera A1-19

BAAUS NBL > Regular Season-19

BAAUT Bundesliga > Regular Season-19

BABRA Campeonato CariocaU19-19

BABRA Campeonato Estadual Amador LSB-19

BABRA Campeonato Paulista de Basquete > Semi-finals-19
BABRA Campeonato Paulista de Basquete U19 > Regular Season-19
BACOL Liga Profesional de Basketball > Regular Season-19
BADEN Basketligaen > Regular Season-19

BADUT Dutch Basketball League > Regular Season-19

BAECUP Adriatic League > Regular Season-19

BAECUP Adriatic League Division 2 > Regular Season-19
BAECUP Club Friendlies > Friendlies-19

BAECUP Estonian-Latvian Basketball League > Regular Season-19
BAECUP Eurocup > Group Stage-19

BAECUP Euroleague > Regular Season-19

Once selected we see the fixtures in question, with the prices offered from each bookmaker from our “MY BOOK”
profile. We can filter different market conditions using the filter options above left of the fixtures.

MARKETS -

ScreenOdds R

Add New Group

three way (226) 12 ETHE] = iritia! @ live Ginactive @ collapse

time match Centrebet Bwin Velkkaus William Hill  PinnacleSports Betfair SportBet 5Dimes. Singbet IBCBET Marathonbet

02/10 Cardiff City 2,000 3.500
19:45 QPR 3.450

02/10
19:45
02/10
19:45
02/10
19:45

02/10
19:45

04/10
19:45
05/10
12:30
05/10
15:00
05/10
15:00
05/10
15:00

05/10
15:00

Charlton
Swansea

Brentford
Bristol City

Luton Town
Millwall

Barnsley
Derby

Birmingham
Middlesbrough

Fulham
Charlton

Preston

Barnsley

Nottingham Forest
Brentford

Bristol City
Reading

Millwall
Leeds

2.400 3.000
3.100

2.950 2.3
3.350

4,000

3.600

2.450 2.800
3.250

2.400 2.750
3.400

3.500

2.350 3.200
3.200

1.670 5.000
3.700

3.200
1.950 3.750
3.400
5.000 1.700
3.600

3.050 2300
3.150

1.990 3.500
3450
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We can also get a fast overview of the odds history from a given bookmaker by hovering the cursor over the price of
interest. The odds then appear in a tooltip.

MARKETS

Add New Group

three way (226) 2 ETE] = nitial @ ive Qinactive Mcollapse

. i Changes
time match Centrebet Bwin Veikkaus William Hill PinnacleSports Betfair

5Dimes Singbet IBCBET Betway Marathonbet

02/1007:24 3.5003.050
02/1007:15 -2 540 3500 3050
02/1007:10 - 2.520 3.500 3.050
02/10 Charlton 2950 2.300 02/1007:09-2.520 3.500 3050
19:45 Swansea 3350 02/1006:59. 500.3.050

02/1006: 3.5003.050
02/10 Brentford 4,000 02/1006; 403500 3.050
19:45 Bristol City 3.600 02/1006: 35003.050

02/1006:12 - 3.5003.050
02/10 Luton Town 2.450 2800 S

19:45 Millwall 3250 3300 02/1005:47- 7 203,500 3050

02/1005:45 35003050

02/1005:

02/1005:

04/10 Birmingham 2.400 3.000 2.350 3.200 02/1003: . 3050 2300

19:45 Middlesbrough 3100 3200 02/1000: .5003.100 3150
01/1022:25 3.5003.100

x 05/10 Fulham 01/10 20:46 - 3100
12:30 Charlton 01/10 20:21 - 2.560 3.450 3.100
01/1020:20-

02/10 Cardiff City 2.000 3.500
19:45 QPR 3.450 3.500

02/10 Barnsley 2.400 2.750
19:45 Derby 3.400 3.500

05/10 Preston 1.670 5.000
15:00 Barnsley 3.700

05/10 Nottingham Forest

15:00 Brentford 3.200

05/10 Bristol City 1.950 3.750 1.990 3.500
15:00 Reading 3.400 3450
05/10 Millwall 5.000 1.700

15:00 Leeds 3.600

ODDS COMPARISON PAGE FOR A MATCH

Clicking on a fixture from any of the screens on TX Markets (apart from Screen Odds) brings you to the odds
comparison page for a match.

This area brings a wealth of information:
* Odds history by bookie
* Odds history graph
* Recent Matches selector (H2H, Home/Away/Both)
*  OCl History Graph
*  Weather Forecast
e Arbs

* Live odds changes

With each of the Odds and OCI history graphs, we can select a portion of the graph and zoom in for greater detail.
Clicking again brings the graph back to the original overall view.
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FBECUP UEFA Super Cup > Final-19 > Liverpool vs Chelsea

287k

14/08 2000

theee way (262) v
nitsl 0 hue# onlyact
book

best * 07 a1 * Search ladiscorlnil
st W
o0

ol o2 0 p1 P2 €0 el &2 ¢ 3

1604 4058 5412 S931% 2337% 17.52% 095 095 095 107

1810 2600 4050 S129% 2579% 2292% 107024 07193 @
1750 3800 4600 S432% 2502% 2067% 103 039 081 95 @
1750 3610 4140 5243% 2541% 2216% 103084 073 92 @
1700 3750 4500 SA61% 2476% 2063% 100 08807993 @

1680 4300 5700 S933% 23185% 1749% 099 100 100 100
1680 4280 5550 S953% 2337% 17.10% 099 100 102 109
1680 4300 5700 $933% 2318% 1749% 099 100 100 100
1680 4300 5700 59.33% 2318% 1749% 099 100 100 100
1670 4350 5750 S972% 2293% 1735% 099 102 101 100
1660 3900 5450 ST80% 2460% 1760% 098 091 095 96
1660 4400 5550 6020% 2271% 17.08% 098 103 102 100
1660 4150 5350 S8ES% 254% 1760% 098 097 097 58
1650 3800 5300 57.66% 2504% 17.30% 098 089 096 95
1650 4200 5750 5933% 2339% 1708% 098 098 101 98
1650 4100 5100 S794% 2332% 1874% 098 096 089 96

1650 4300 6100 6045% 2320% 1635% 098 100 107 100

1650 4000 5500 S839% 2409% 1752% 098 093 096 96
1650 4000 5000 S739% 2367% 1894% 058 093 088 95
1650 4150 4500 ST66% 2292% 1942% 098 097 086 95
1650 4300 5500 5939% 2279% 1782% 098 100 096 98
1650 4050 4850 5722% 2331% 1947% 098 095 085 8¢
1650 4500 6000 €091% 22.34% 1675% 098 105 105 101
1650 4200 5700 S944% 2335% 1721% 098 098 100 98
1650 4000 5150 S771% 23.30% 1849% 098 093 090 95
1650 4300 6000 6029% 2313% 1658% 098 100 105 99
1650 4300 5500 S939% 2279% 1782% 098 100 096 98
1650 4200 5750 $9.33% 2339% 1708% 098 098 101 98
1650 3900 5300 5746% 2431% 1823% 098 091 091 95
1650 4200 5500 $907% 2321% 1772% 098 098 096 97
1650 4150 5520 SESN 2344% 1762% 058 097 097 97
1650 4300 5500 S939% 2279% 17.82% 098 100 096 %8
1650 4000 5500 SB39% 2409% 1752% 098 093 096 96
1650 4300 5300 5939% 2279% 1782% 098 100 096 98
1650 3900 4950 S693% 2409% 1898% 098 091 087 54
1645 4090 5420 SBE3% 2358% 1779% 097 096 095 9
1641 4050 5530 S8T6% 2381% 1744% 097 095 097 9
1640 4000 5800 S372% 2408% 17.20% 097 093 098 %

1640 4050 5190 S811% 2353% 1836% 097 095 091 95 I

1640 4510 $070 3927 2135% 1917% 097 105 089 97
1640 4100 5200 S830% 2332% 1839% 097 096 091 96
1640 4150 5800 S960% 2355% 1685% 097 097 102 98
1640 4190 5540 S94SK 2327% 17.29% 097 098 099 97
1640 4150 500 5960% 2355% 1685% 097 097 102 98
1640 4050 5640 SESTH 23.88% 1715% 097 095 099 97

1632 4240 3500 6019% 2317% 1665% 096 099 103 98
1632 4100 5680 5933% 2362% 1705% 096 095 100 97
1630 4210 5010 S839% 2261% 19.00% 096 098 088 95
1630 4100 5400 SES4% 2339% 1776% 0.96 095 095 95
1630 4250 5490 S9S1% 2282% 1767% 095 099 096 97

1630 4150 5300 S831% 096 097 093 96
1830 4150 5300 S8A1% 096 057 093 96
1630 4100 5,400 S884% 096 096 095 96
1630 4000 5300 S8A% 095 033 093 95
1630 4180 5850 59.93% 096 098 103 98
1630 4180 6000 €028% 095 098 105 58
1630 4100 5400 S834% 0,96 096 095 96
1630 4100 3750 39.49% 096 096 101 97
1620 4000 5650 381% 055 093 099 96
1620 4100 5400 5337% 096 096 098 9
1620 4000 3000 5784% 096 033 088 5
1620 4000 5400 S865% 096 093 095 95
1620 4040 S710 59.36% 096 094 1.00 56
1620 4090 5700 5951% 095 096 100 95
1620 3900 5.000 S749% 09609108893 @
1620 4000 5250 5836% 096 093 092 95
1620 4400 5,600 6033% 22219 096 103 098 98
1620 4090 5700 $951% 055 096 100 56
1620 4090 5700 5851% 055 096 100 95
1620 4000 5200 S826% 096 0.93 091 94
1620 4000 5.200 58.26% 095 093 091 ™
1620 1950 5590 59.34% 096 092 103 96
1620 4000 5200 S826% 096 093 091 ¢
1620 4050 5400 3920% 095 095 098 55
1620 4000 5,000 57.84% 096 093 088 ™
1620 4130 5760 3975% 036 097 101 97
1620 4080 5650 59.42% 096 096 099 96
1620 4090 5700 39.51% 096 096 1.00 96
1620 4000 5000 5724% 095 033 038 4
1615 4200 3750 8005% 095 038 101 97
1615 4000 5250 5843% 095 093 092 ™
1615 4200 5.200 S899% 095 098 091 95
1615 4000 5250 S843% 095 093 092 94
1613 3900 5500 5859% 095 091 096 95
1610 4150 5350 S921% 095 097 094 95
1610 4000 3600 5917% 095 093 098 95
1610 4040 5700 S949% 095 094 1.00 9%
1610 4000 5200 5841% 055 03 091 84
1610 3900 4700 3697% 09503108252
1610 4280 6,000 €081% 095 100 105 98

1610 4100 5750 5978% 2348% 1674% 095 095 101 96
1610 4200 5600 S985% 2294% 17.21% 095 098 038 9
1610 4040 5700 $949% 2371% 095 094 100 95
1610 4000 5880 5965% 2401% 1633% 095 093 103 96
1610 4000 5,000 S799% 2334% 1867% 095 093 08893
1610 4100 5750 5978% 2348% 1674% 095 095 101 96
1610 4150 5350 S921% 2297% 1782% 095 097 094 85

§

3

1610 4000 3000 S799% 1867% 095 093 088 93 B
1610 4100 5750 S9.76% 2348% 1674% 095 0.96 1.01 96
1610 4150 5350 $921% 29 1782% 035 087 094 95
1610 4200 5500 5985% 2294% 17.21% 095 038 098 9
1606 4000 5750 S9.50% 23.89% 1662% 095 0.93 101 96
1606 4000 5750 59.50% 23.89% 1662% 095 093 101 96
1606 4150 5500 5956% 2305% 1739% 095 057 096 96
1600 4100 535 $300% 2302% 1798% 095 096 092
1600 4200 5500 6Q00% 2286% 1714% 095 038 098 96
1600 4100 5600 S367% 2328% 1705% 095 096 098 95
1600 4100 5350 $900% 2302% 1798% 095 096 092 4 [
1600 4100 5600 5967% 2328% 1705% 095 095 098 95
1600 4000 5650 $941% 23.76% 1682% 095 093 0.99 95
1600 4100 5600 5967% 2328% 1705% 095 096 098 95
1600 4000 5550 5923% 2369% 1708% 095 03 097 95
14600 4000 5,000 5814% 23.26% 1860% 095 093 088 93
1600 4000 5000 S814% 23.26% 18.60% 095 0.93 088 93
1600 4200 5750 €027% 2256% 1677% 035 08 101 96
1600 4000 5500 SP14% 2366% 17.20% 095 093 0.96 95
1600 4300 5500 S948% 23.21% 17.30% 095 096 0.96 95
1600 4000 5200 S856% 2342% 1802% 095 093 091 ™
L1600 4000 5650 S941% 2376% 1682% 095 0.93 0.99 95
1600 4300 5650 €Q09% 2289% 1702% 035 038 098 96
1600 4000 5450 S9D5% 2362% 1733% 095 033 096 54
1600 4100 5600 S967% 2328% 1705% 095 096 098 95
1600 4100 5500 $9.48% 2321% 1730% 095 096 096 95
1600 4000 5500 59.34% 2366% 17.20% 095 093 096 95
1600 4100 5400 S367% 2328% 1705% 095 096 098 95
1600 4150 5250 5916% 2281% 1803% 095 087 092 95
1600 3850 5250 S813% 2416% 1272% 095 090 092 93
1600 4000 5550 3923% 2369% 1708% 095 033 097 95
1600 4000 5000 S814% 2326% 1860% 095 0.93 0.88 93
1600 4150 5250 $316% 2281% 1803% 035 087 092 98
1600 4200 5500 S381% 2279% 1740% 095 038 096 96
1600 4150 525 5916% 2281% 1803% 095 07 092 95
1600 4100 5300 $9.48% 2321% 17.30% 095 096 096 55
1600 4100 5250 S9.00% 23.02% 17.98% 0.95 0.96 092 ™
1600 4200 5750 6027% 2296% 1677% 095 088 101 96
1600 4150 5350 5916% 2281% 1803% 095 087 092 95
1600 4100 5300 S948% 2321% 17.30% 095 0.96 0.96 95
1600 4100 5600 S367% 2328% 1705% 095 096 098 95
1600 4050 5640 S9.57% 2353% 1690% 095 095 0.99 95
1600 4000 3550 $923% 2365% 1708% 035 033 097 95
1600 4100 5300 59.10% 2306% 17.84% 095 096 0.93 95
1600 4200 5750 €027% 2296% 1677% 095 098 101 96
1600 4000 5550 3925% 236%% 1708% 095 033 097 95
1600 4100 5250 S9.00% 23.02% 17.98% 095 0.96 092 %4
1600 4150 5400 $5.46% 2292% 1762% 035 087 095 95
1600 4000 5500 59.14% 23.66% 17.20% 095 093 0.96 95
1600 4150 5250 59.16% 2281% 1803% 095 097 092 95
1600 4150 5350 5916% 2281% 1803% 095 057 052 95
1600 4000 S650 S941% 2376% 1682% 095 093 0.99 95

Other Markets [Correct Score]| Halftime/Fultime|

Average Odds Changes

O History

OCI Report
FBECUP UEFA Super Cup > Final- 19

019

08142000

Market Move On Liverpool (OCI 71.64)
Reason: FORM + CONFIDENCE

Liverpool started the season strongly with a 41 win against
Norwich,

1 defeat
Strong taam expected 10 be named. Absson (gk 38/0)
unavailstle.

g Lesgue
'Doubts about new manager growing. Wkan att 32/3). Rudiger
(d33/1), Hudson-Odol (att 5/1) and Loftus-Cheek (mf 24/6)

uniikly to travel.
Starting odds: 190 3.56 394
Crnsted 20190813 114K Kt 4 2019003 P00
Other Matches
14 Liverpool Cheisea £
Recent Matches
HH vls v

time home  away result
© odds MMS0BL4 Lveposl Cheles °
© odds 20190434 Liwpool Chelses 20

© odds 20180929 Chwses Lvepool 11

© odds 20180926 Lvepool Cheses 12

© odds 180506 Cheson  Lwwposl 10

© odds 20171125 Livepool Cheises 11

Weather Forecast

Time 14708 2200

ity Uverpool /68

Forecast Rain / light rain

Temp 1650

Temp Max 1650

Temp Min 1650

Humidity 0%

Wind Speed 739ms
Arbs =

1022 - Bettaie AUS/L 680 VulkarBae 4 510 Eet/6200

1072 Bt/ 680 Vulkanbet 4 510 ED0/6.200

1022 Bettalr AUS/L 640 Bet OO/ 500 U200

1019 - Boralr AUS/L6B0 Vulkanbet/4 10 Novibet 6100

1019 Betfaie AUS/L 680 Vulkariec 4 10 Stciman 6 100

1019 B/ 500 Va4 510 Kokt 100

1019  Botfae/ 1680 Vet $10 Stsoimar 5100

1019 Bt AUS/L 680 Bat3000/4 50 Nobet/6100

1019 - etfaie AUS/L680 e300/ 500 Stanman 100

1017 - Bt AUS/L 680 VuanBet/ 4510 Nt Lutra/6.000

L0719 Betai AUS/L 580 X004 500 Stsiman 5100

1017 - Bethie AUS/L 680 Vulkarbet 4 510 Hewtsks Ltria/6.000
Live Odds Changes
07:2003 willam Hil 1600 4000 5500 / 1570 4000 5300 / +000

' 1+000
072000 Swissios 1570 3930 5040 / 1560 3990 $070 / +000
071959 NetBetit 1600 4000 5450 / 1,600 4000 5350 / +000
07:19:56 Matchbook 1680 4.300 5700 / 1,680 4300 5700 / <000
0719:52 Danskespil Youbet 1620 4050 5,500 / 1600 4050 5600 / 4000
071950 Sozia 1640 4090 5.600 / 1620 4090 5700 / =000
071950 BetHard 1660 4150 5450 / 1660 4150 5550 / +000
071915 Tipsport:Sk 1650 4150 5530 / 1640 4190 5640 / <000
071838 Fobet 1620 4100 5,600 / 1600 4050 5.600 / +0.00
071836 58G Giobal 1645 4090 5420 / 1629 4050 5600 / <000
071826 Chance 16504150 5530 / 1650 4150 5520 / <000
071823 eettasy 1610 4000 5000 / 1580 4100 5309 / 2000
071819 NaisBetcom 1650 4250 5500 / 1630 4350 5600 / 4000
071810 Batstar 1620 4000 5.200 / 1.600 4000 500 / +0.00
071807 Bookmaker com.au 1620 400 5.200 / 1500 4000 5200 / 4000
071729 LEON 1650 4200 570 / 1.640 4250 5700 / =000
071726 BETOAQ 1630 4000 5300 / 1640 4000 5300 / +00
071724 Novibet 1670 4350 5750 / 1650 4300 6,100 / <000
071700 Calionte 16004200 5750 / 1.571 4200 5750 / <000
072655 Favget 1600 4300 5,500 / 1600 4250 5500 / =000
071644 Efvet 1610 4280 6000 /1600 4200 6200 / <020
071642 Maridanbet 1650 4100 100 / 1590 4050 5000 / 4000
071639 Sportium 1600 4000 5200 / 1600 4000 5250 / +000
071632 GentingSet 1615 4000 5250 / 1615 4200 5250 / <000
071624 Lagbrokes 1630 400 5.200 / 1,600 4000 5200 / <000
07:16:04 Pokerstars 1650 4000 5000 / 1620 4100 5250 / <000
’ 53500/ <000

071545 Tote 1570 3750 5,500 / 1570 4000 5000 / <000
071535 Ladbrokes.com.au 1,620 4000 5200 / 1,600 4000 5200 / +000
071532 Brpekt 16104150 5350/ 1600 4150 5450 / +000
071522 lsbat 16004150 5250 / 1600 4.150 5500 / =000
071520 1880t 16104100 5750 / 1620 4100 5750 / +000
071547 Sporttery 1430 3750 5200 / 1410 3800 5350 / <000
071515 Mazzanget 1,650 3500 5.500 / 1.600 4000 5700 / +0.00
071514 LoterieRomande 1550 3850 4900 / 1550 3850 5000 / <000
072514 Bethtomicit 1640 4050 5,190 / 1630 4060 5250 / 000
071508 Bettar 1680 4,300 5,700 / 1680 4,300 5.600 / +000
071504 Sportbet 1641 4050 5530 / 1629 4080 5600 / +000
071459 Pasimatch 11640 4000 5.600 / 1610 4100 5800 / +0.00
071449 855Crown 1600 3850 500 / 1620 3800 5000 / <000
071448 Optibet 1630 4250 5480 / 1620 4270 5610/ <000

071447 Mackurwinit 1600 4150 5250 / 1600 4150 5300 / +0.00



In the right hand corner above the table we have the distance that the away team must travel for the fixture, and the
date and time of the fixture.

If we hover over a bookmaker, recent odds changes are displayed, as seen in the example below;

MARKETS
FBENG Community Shield > Final-19 > Liverpool vs Manchester City 58km  04/08 15:00
three way (231) * best * 0 al v Search  ladb,coralwill Other Markets [Correct Score|Halftime/Fulltime]

initial ¥live only “Jact “inact 1 Average Odds Changes
book o0 ol o2 po pl p2 e el e r s s
avgs 3723 3619 1923 25.22% 25.94% 48:84% 0.94 0.94 0.94 106 -2y _— )
Efbet 4050 3.800 1.950 24.14% 25.73% 50.13% 1.02 099 0.95 98 A
NairaBet.com 4050 3.800 1970 24.26% 25.86% 49.88% 1.02 0.99 0.96 98 30
Expekt 4030 3.780 1.970 2432% 2593% 49.75% 1.02 098 0.96 98
BetClicit 4030 3.780 1.970 24.32% 2593% 49.75% 1.02 098 0.96 98 28
BetClic 4030 3.780 1.970 24.32% 2593% 49.75% 1.02 0.98 0.96 98 ,
Betfair 4000 3.950 1970 24.73% 25.05% 50.22% 1.01 1.02 0.96 99
VCBet 4000 3.750 1.909 24.03% 25.63% 50.34% 1.01 097 0.93 96 13
BetSport7 4000 3.800 1830 23.59% 24.84% 51.57% 1.01 0.99 0.89 94 ¢ ¢ &8 & 3 = = 8 g
Betfair AUS 4000 3950 1970 24.73% 25.05% 50.22% 101 1.02 0.96 99 R ~ % = =
LEON 3950 3.850 1970 24.81% 2545% 49.74% 1.0 1.00 0.96 98
Bet25 ) S e 19.49% 1.00 0.96 095 97
GiochiTelematici 3940 3 BETPAQ 10.81% 099 0.98 0.91 95 0Cl History
Agileiit 3.940 3 30/0713:553 - 3.900 38001930 0.81% 0.99 0.98 0.91 95 7
Domusbetit 3.940 3 30/071345- 385038001930 j08195 0.99 0.98 0.91 95 &0 E':
Pamestihima 3930 3 ;g;g; i::‘; z:gizzg i:ig 1939% 0.99 0.96 095 9 5 |l
MustardBet.com 3917 3 30071343 - 38503750 1930 1921% 0.99 097 096 97 :C
Gamebookers 3.900 3 30/0713:41- 385038001930 [9.85% 0.98 0.96 0.93 95
Gioco Digitale 3.900 3 30/0713:40-38003.7501.890 |9.85% 0.98 0.96 0.93 95
PartyBets 3900 3 30/071325-3.90038501930 |g g5e. (98 0,96 0.93 95

30/07 13:11 - 3.900 3.850 1.930
BETDAQ 3.900 £ 30071250 - 3900 3850 1930 [993% 098 0.99 0.94 96 10
Pokerstars 3.900 3 30/07 12:49 - 3.950 3.8501.930 10.57% 0.98 0.93 0.89 93 o
Sportingbet 3900 3 30/071249 - 39503850 1940 19.85% 098 0.96 0.93 95 r = 8 5 1 £ = 8 g
Parimatch 3900 3 30/071248 395038501930 19519, (.98 0.96 0.96 96 ) - T
30/07 12:47 - 3950 3850 1930

Interwetten.es 3900 3 30001547 4000 3900 1940 1942% 0.98 0.95 094 95
Easybets 3.900 3 30/07 1246 - 3950 3850 1930 10.09% 0.98 0.88 0.88 91
Isibet 3900 3 30/07 1245 - 3.9003850 1930 {9.16% 0.98 0.95 0.95 96 Other Matches
Merkur-win.it 3900 3 ig;g; g;ﬁ ;:ggizzgizﬁg 19.16% 0.98 0.95 0.95 96 04 Liverpool-Manchester City &
Bwin.es 3900 3 3 o e 3000 3850 Lodg 985% 098 096 093 95 Lol e
Betfair SB 3.900 Zoww svv-smers coson50.32% 098 0.99 0.93 96
Intanmattan 20NN 2AEN 102N 24459% 2A12W4 4042% NAR NAS NQ4 a5 Recent MatCheS

The dropdown menus above the odds data on the left allow us to change market types. The search bar allows us to
highlight on bookmaker and put them to the top of the list.

Clicking on a specific team from the fixture participants at the top of the page shows;
e Full form history (Green = win, grey = draw, red = loss)
* Any previous OCI reports
* Upcoming games

* Links to Odds Comparison pages for previous games
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MARKET:

° odds
© odds
©

© odds.
© odds
© odds.
o odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds
© odds

time

2019-08-09 20:00

2019-08-06 19:00

2019-08-04 15:00

2019-07-31 18:00

2019-07-28 17:00

2019-07-25 01:05

2019-07-21 23:00

2019-07-20 01:00

2019-07-14 15:00

2019-07-11 19:30

2019-06-01 20:00

2019-05-12 15:00

2019-05-07 20:00

2019-05-04 19:45

2019-05-01 20:00

2019-04-26 20:00

2019-04-21 16:00

2019-04-17 20:00

group
FBENG Premier League > Regular Season-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19

FBENG Community Shield > Final-19

FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP Club Friendlies > Club Friendlies 1-19
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Final-18
FBENG Premier League > Regular Season-18
FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Semi-finals-18

FBENG Premier League > Regular Season-18

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Semi-finals
FBENG Premier League > Regular Season-18
FBENG Premier League > Regular Season-18

FBECUP UEFA Champions League > Quarter-finals-18

home
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Bradford
Tranmere
Tottenham
Liverpool
Liverpool
Newicastle
Barcelona
Liverpool
Cardiff City

FC Porto

away

Norwich City

Schalke 04

Manchester City

Lyon

Napoli

Sporting Lisboa

Sevilla

Dortmund

Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wolves
Barcelona
Liverpool
Liverpool
Huddersfield
Liverpool

Liverpool

result

Cancelled
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